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General information about company

Scrip code

531456

Name of the company

MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "Sl"l?;raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VI As a | (468 eg: | Class a % of
) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 6 18824008 18824008 | 38.09 18824008 18824008 [ 38.09
Group
(B) Public 4382 30591992 30591992 | 61.91 30591992 30591992 [ 61.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4388 49416000 49416000 49416000 49416000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in piidge_ or
: Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Category lSJhagesl . No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered Numberhof
Category | of Ont ir y(;r}g WO' " convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eqil(;?/ns ares
) shareholder | ~ 1t arri.bl]ng Xa.rran S| securities and | asa percentage of As a As a dem terialized
) convertible 1) | No. of diluted share capital) oot Yoo | farm (XY
X) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID)HX) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 38.09 18802008
Group
(B) Public 61.91 28675392
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 47477400
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa % of each class of securities (IX)
N o et
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi}iorg (VI = |as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Re?eip s y (IV)+ S C];R of
(av) shares | 1) (V)+ 1957) (VIIT) | Class eg: | Class Total
held | Total Voting
V) (VD) As a % of X egy riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) ii‘gﬁi‘;ﬁ?ﬁf; 6 18824008 18824008 | 38.09 18824008 18824008 | 38.09
(le):)(—;f)otal 6 18824008 18824008 | 38.09 18824008 18824008 | 38.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 6 18824008 18824008 | 38.09 18824008 18824008 | 38.09
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 454 20773017 20773017 | 42.04 20773017 20773017 | 42.04
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 6225076 6225076 |12.6 6225076 6225076 |12.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2;(253;“ 105 3593899 3593899 |7.27 3593899 3593899 |7.27
Sub-Total 4382 30591992 30591992 [ 61.91 30591992 30591992 | 61.91
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 4382 30591992 30591992 [ 61.91 30591992 30591992 | 61.91
B)2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 4388 49416000 49416000 | 100 49416000 49416000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4388 49416000 49416000 49416000 49416000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgec_l or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of [ Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A o
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.09 18802008
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 38.09 18802008
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.09 18802008
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 42.04 18936417
(a(ii)) 12.6 6225076
(e) 7.27 3513899
Sub-Total (B) 61.91 28675392
3
Total Public
Shareholding
61.91 28675392
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 47477400
;fotal (A+B+C 47477400
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Nirmal Kanubhai Sujal

Bharatbhai . Kanubhai
Somabhai Patel

Patel Patel

Name of the Bharatbhai Dineshkumar Kiritkumar
Shareholders (I) Prabhudas Patel | Purusottamdas Patel | Shambhubhai Patel

PAN (II) ABIPP7786M ACEPP2392N ACEPP2391R ARWPP5122H | AGWPP5449A [ AGWPP5454F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8977850 4459738 4163297 805840 321702 95581
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 8977850 4459738 4163297 805840 321702 95581
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 18.17 9.02 8.42 1.63 0.65 0.19
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 8977850 4459738 4163297 805840 321702 95581

Class eg:y
Total 8977850 4459738 4163297 805840 321702 95581

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 18.17 9.02 8.42 1.63 0.65 0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.17 9.02 8.42 1.63 0.65 0.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in =1 g77¢50 4457738 4160297 805840 321702 78581
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 18824008
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 18824008
M)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 18824008

Class eg:y

Total 18824008

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 38.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18802008
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MUKESH PURSHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

SUMAN S
ASRANI

SAROJDEVI SATYANARAYAN
KABRA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACJPP1373)

AAMPA4484G

ABHPK6018L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3119648

743250

523190

4386088

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

3119648

743250

523190

4386088

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.31

1.5

1.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3119648

743250

523190

4386088

Class eg:y

Total

3119648

743250

523190

4386088

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.31

1.5

1.06

8.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.31

1.5

1.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3119648

743250

523190

4386088
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

C D INTEGRATED
SERVICES LIMITED

M P PATEL

INFRASTRUCTURES PVT

LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCC2483R

AAGCM2205G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

89

13

105

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3485179

97369

11351

1524506

1127830

6246235

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

3485179

97369

11351

1524506

1127830

6246235

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.05

0.2

0.02

3.09

2.28

12.64

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3485179

97369

11351

1524506

1127830

6246235

Class eg:y

Total

3485179

97369

11351

1524506

1127830

6246235

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.05

0.2

0.02

3.09

2.28

12.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.05

0.2

0.02

3.09

2.28

12.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

12114
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3430179

72369

11351

1524506

1127830

6166235
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