General information about company								
Scrip code	531456							
Name of the company	MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	t holding o	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held	d in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	neld Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	18824008			18824008	38.09	18824008		18824008	38.09
(B)	Public	4382	30591992			30591992	61.91	30591992		30591992	61.91
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4388	49416000			49416000		49416000		49416000	100

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		der Coustainung (Xi) convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.09					18802008
(B)	Public				61.91					28675392
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									47477400

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	omoter and	d Promot	er Gr	oup		
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	l in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group			l		
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	18824008			18824008	38.09	18824008		18824008	38.09	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	18824008			18824008	38.09	18824008		18824008	38.09	
(2)	Foreign	reign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	18824008			18824008	38.09	18824008		18824008	38.09	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder	L	I.	1	I	ı	
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4267	20773017			20773017	42.04	20773017		20773017	42.04	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	6225076			6225076	12.6	6225076		6225076	12.6	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	105	3593899			3593899	7.27	3593899		3593899	7.27	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4382	30591992			30591992	61.91	30591992		30591992	61.91	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4382	30591992			30591992	61.91	30591992		30591992	61.91	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		4388	49416000			49416000	100	49416000		49416000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		4388	49416000			49416000		49416000		49416000	100	

Ta	ıble II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	ир			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(XI) (a)	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in			
SI.			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				38.09					18802008			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.09					18802008			
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.09					18802008			
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler	•						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	ns										
(a(i))				42.04					18936417			
(a(ii))				12.6					6225076			
(e)				7.27					3513899			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.91					28675392			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.91					28675392			
С	Table IV - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter- N	Non F	ublic sha	areho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					47477400			
Total (A+B+C									47477400			

		Individuals/I	Hindu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bharatbhai Prabhudas Patel	Dineshkumar Purusottamdas Patel	Kiritkumar Shambhubhai Patel	Nirmal Bharatbhai Patel	Kanubhai Somabhai Patel	Sujal Kanubhai Patel
PAN (II)	ABIPP7786M	ACEPP2392N	ACEPP2391R	ARWPP5122H	AGWPP5449A	AGWPP5454
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8977850	4459738	4163297	805840	321702	95581
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8977850	4459738	4163297	805840	321702	95581
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.17	9.02	8.42	1.63	0.65	0.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	8977850	4459738	4163297	805840	321702	95581
Class eg:y						
Total	8977850	4459738	4163297	805840	321702	95581
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.17	9.02	8.42	1.63	0.65	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.17	9.02	8.42	1.63	0.65	0.19
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)	•			•
No. (a)						
	 	1	+	 	!	+

Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8977850	4457738	4160297	805840	321702	78581	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18824008
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18824008
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	18824008
Class eg:y	
Total	18824008
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.09
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

18802008

		_		Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKESH PURSHOTTAMDAS PATEL	SUMAN S ASRANI	SAROJDEVI SATYANARAYAN KABRA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ACJPP1373J	AAMPA4484G	ABHPK6018L	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3119648	743250	523190	4386088					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3119648	743250	523190	4386088					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.31	1.5	1.06	8.88					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)		•					
Class eg: X	3119648	743250	523190	4386088					
Class eg:y									
Total	3119648	743250	523190	4386088					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.31	1.5	1.06	8.88					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.31	1.5	1.06	8.88					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3119648	743250	523190	4386088					

			Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				C D INTEGRATED SERVICES LIMITED	M P PATEL INFRASTRUCTURES PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AABCC2483R	AAGCM2205G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	89	13	3			105
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3485179	97369	11351	1524506	1127830	6246235
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3485179	97369	11351	1524506	1127830	6246235
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.05	0.2	0.02	3.09	2.28	12.64
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	3485179	97369	11351	1524506	1127830	6246235
Class eg:y						
Total	3485179	97369	11351	1524506	1127830	6246235
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.05	0.2	0.02	3.09	2.28	12.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.05	0.2	0.02	3.09	2.28	12.64

						J
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3430179	72369	11351	1524506	1127830	6166235